COUNTABLE/UNCOUNTALBE NOUNS

I. Write in the box a / an / some / any to complete the sentences.

1. There is apple.

2. There aren’t oranges.
3. There is butter.

4. There aren't eggs.

5. Thereisn't sandwich.
6. There isn't milk.

7. There is pineapple juice.
8. There are bananas.

9. There aren’t cakes.
10. There is bread.

11. There isn't rice.

12. There are tomatoes.
13. There is jam.

14. There isn't cheese.

Il. Fill the gaps with HOW MUCH or HOW MANY.

15. potatoes are there?

16. meat is there?




17.

18.

19.

20.

=1,

22,

23.

24.

butter is there?

peaches are there?
pizza is there?

ham is there?

honey is there?

salad is there?

bottles of milk are there?

slices of bread are there?



